PENDING WIND APPLICATIONS as of September 30, 2013 (Grid-Use)

ISLAND /

REGION
GRID GO

Luzon |

\"

Luzon Sum

Visayas VI

Visayas Sum

Grand Total 381.00

PROVINCE

llocos Norte

Pangasinan

Isabela

Bataan

Catanduanes

Negros Occidental

Aklan

ciTY/
MUNICIPALITY

Burgos

Infanta
Labrador

Mabini

Palanan-llagan

Morong-Hermosa

Pandan

San Carlos City

Boracay

PROJECT NAME

Bayog Wind Power Project

Buduan Wind Power Project

Burgos 1 Wind Power Project

Burgos 2 Wind Power Project

Infanta Wind Project
Labrador Wind Project

Mabini Wind Project

Palanan-llagan Wind Power Project

Subic Bay Freeport Zone Wind Power Project

Pandan Wind Power Project

San Carlos Wind Power Project

Aklan Wind Power Project

COMPANY NAME

Northern Luzon UPC Asia Corporation

Northern Luzon UPC Asia Corporation

Energy Development Corporation

Energy Development Corporation

Pangasinan UPC Asia Corporation
Pangasinan UPC Asia Corporation

Pangasinan UPC Asia Corporation

First Gen Renewables Incorporated

Jobin-Sgm, Inc.

First Gen Renewables Incorporated

BronzeOak Philippines, Inc.

Green Earth Energy Ventures, Inc.

POTENTIAL
CAPACITY
(MW)

90.00

44.00

0.00

0.00

48.00
98.00

48.00

0.00

50.00

0.00

378.00

0.00

3.00

3.00




